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305224 Abbey , Brittany F 10 2016 X
236176 Abbinante , Maria F 11 2015 X
323135 Acuff , London F 9 2017 X
246877 Adams , Bailee F 11 2015 X
323136 Adkins , Gabby F 9 2017 X
313900 Adkins , Trent M 9 2017 X
323332 Adkins , Tyler M 10 2016 X
181944 Allen , Hannah F 11 2015 X
181945 Allen , Sydney F 11 2015 X
247057 Allender , Chris M 11 2015 X
275592 Amorese , Steve M 10 2016 X
305794 Anderson , Kamron M 9 2017 X
275594 Applegate , Micah M 10 2016 X
247055 Arias , Bryan M 11 2015 X
181994 Arlinghaus , Anja F 12 2014 X
323333 Arlinghaus , Gavin M 8 - X
256252 Armes , Alexis F 9 2017 X
275551 Arnett , Mia F 10 2016 X
304823 Atkins , Gabby F 9 2017 X
305232 Bailey , Cameron M 12 2014 X
285121 Baker , Alexis F 8 - X
202310 Baker , Brennen M 12 2014 X
274969 Baker , Caitlyn F 9 2017 X
275555 Baker , Candice F 8 - X
323341 Ballard , Logan M 9 2017 X
240581 Barbosa , Chris M 12 2015 X
255493 Bard , Dylan M 11 2015 X
295298 Barger , Noah M 11 2015 X
316986 Barnes , Josh M 11 2015 X
291658 Barrera , Yordy M 11 2015 X
323861 Bates , Zach M 9 2017 X
305820 Behne , Quintin M 9 2017 X
247069 Bene , Colin M 11 2015 X
304781 Benjamin , Braden M 7 - X
247784 Benjamin , Connor M 10 2016 X
217730 Berkmeier , Mandy F 12 2014 X
285203 Bermingham , Brooklyn F 8 - X
312996 Bernard , Jessica  F 9 2017 X
313475 Billiter , Jacob M 8 - X
313474 Billiter , Josh M 8 - X
274688 Bishop , Haley F 10 2016 C
231138 Black , Harrison M 11 2015 X
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286120 Blacketer , Nick M 10 2016 X
318516 Blacketer , Noah  M 12 2014 X
226200 Blanchett , Liam M 11 2015 X
275599 Bleier , Isaac M 10 2016 X
305796 Bleier , Jacob M 9 2017 X
305218 Bodde , Austin M 9 2017 X
313478 Bolin , Brycen M 7 - X
262359 Booth , Noah M 10 2016 X
323334 Bostwick , Colin M 8 - X
247020 Bounds , Myka M 11 2015 X
305791 Bowling , Brennan M 9 2017 X
182004 Bowling , Olivia F 12 2014 X
256253 Boyd , Katie F 11 2015 X
274954 Boyd , Savannah F 10 2016 X
285109 Brann , Nick M 10 2016 X
285198 Breeden , Hannah F 11 2015 X
216295 Breeden , Johnny M 12 2014 X
323863 Brent , Elijah M 11 2015 X
305786 Brewer , Jeffrey M 9 2017 X
246871 Bridges , Jordan F 11 2015 X
312998 Brinker , Tori F 9 2017 X
305807 Brooksbank , Dakota M 9 2017 X
275601 Brown , Erik M 10 2016 X
305787 Brown , Joseph M 9 2017 X
275556 Brumley , Emily F 10 2016 X
305239 Buck , Emma F 9 2017 X
297001 Buck , Sophie F 7 - X
215928 Buckner , Megan F 12 2014 X
305821 Burbage , Brennan M 9 2017 X
275604 Bush , Caleb M 10 2016 X
253331 Bush , Rachel F 11 2015 X
247034 Butland , Cameron M 11 2015 X
119459 Cagle , Hunter M 12 2014 X
265704 Cahill , Whitney F 9 2017 X
247333 Cain , Hailey F 11 2015 C
260015 Cameron , Khiyah F 9 2017 X
291540 Campbell , Jaidyn F 10 2016 X
231139 Capps , Jared M 11 2015 X
262396 Capps , Kellie F 11 2015 X
305819 Carlisle , Austin M 9 2017 X
302216 Carmony , Reed M 9 2017 X
291646 Carnes , Dylan M 9 2017 X
247037 Carnes , Evan M 11 2015 X
195703 Carpenter , Kaycie F 11 2015 X
305223 Carpenter , Landon M 8 - X
274955 Carpenter , Skye F 10 2016 X
292641 Carson , Jaidyn F 9 2017 X
215882 Case , Sydney F 12 2014 X
318517 Cassidy , Clay M 12 2014 X
274931 Cassidy , Cole M 10 2016 X
305771 Casson , Sophia F 10 2016 C
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313477 Chadwell , John M 9 2017 X
297006 Chandler , Alexis F 8 - X
246974 Chatterton , Lane M 9 2017 X
251371 Chenot , Macy F 11 2015 X
297005 Chenot , Riley F 9 2017 X
217731 Chestnut , Lacey F 12 2014 X
226187 Chitkara , Isaiah M 12 2014 X
226201 Chow , Braden M 11 2015 X
256256 Chow , Sibell F 9 2017 X
215903 Clark , Grant  M 12 2014 X
215880 Clark , Hunter F 12 2014 X
286121 Clarkson , Michael M 10 2016 X
313903 Cleary , Leon M 9 2017 X
275605 Cleveland , Cory M 10 2016 X
305813 Clifford , Andrew M 9 2017 X
274903 Cobb , Caitly F 11 2015 X
274908 Cobb , Kristen  F 9 2017 X
247007 Cogswell , Clay M 11 2015 X
236189 Coleman , Cayla F 10 2016 X
247063 Collins , Luke M 11 2015 X
291649 Combs , Alex M 11 2015 X
284956 Comer , Darius M 10 2016 X
262493 Connor , Olivia F 11 2015 X
317079 Conrad , Brennon M 9 2017 X
202167 Cooper , Jaren M 12 2014 X
312370 Cooper , Teresa F 9 2017 X
289730 Coots , Hestin M 9 2017 X
165613 Coulter , Ashley F 11 2015 X
247035 Courtney , JJ M 11 2015 X
305781 Courtney , Marcus M 9 2017 X
305219 Cox , Ethan  M 9 2017 X
181941 Cox , Laura F 12 2014 X
305777 Creech , Hailey F 8 - C
317080 Creech , Hunter M 8 - X
274971 Creech , Quinlan F 12 2014 X
260024 Crisp , Brooke F 9 2017 C
275609 Crouch , Caleb M 10 2016 X
323144 Croxson , Michael M 9 2017 X
165057 Cummins , Jonathon M 11 2015 X
260017 Cummins , Taylor  F 9 2017 X
305789 Cunningham , Cade M 9 2017 X
297000 Cunningham , Kendall  F 7 - X
312997 Currin , Loghan F 10 2016 X
305772 Cusick , Lyndsey F 10 2016 C
318518 Dabney , Michael M 10 2016 X
165614 Dailey , Peyton F 12 2014 X
202122 Dance , Aubrey F 9 2017 X
289720 Daniel , David M 10 2016 X
305809 Daniels , Hunter M 9 2017 X
246928 Davis , Jeremy M 10 2016 X
305231 Davis , Tyler M 12 2014 X
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285113 Dearborn , Evan M 10 2016 X
202398 Delisio , Sophia F 11 2015 X
231149 Derks , Mia F 12 2014 X
265700 Derks , Nina  F 8 - X
285139 Desentz , Emily F 8 - X
165615 Dillion , Mary F 12 2014 X
285196 Dirr , James M 10 2016 X
275560 Dolwick , Charlie F 10 2016 X
231464 Dolwick , Dylan M 12 2014 X
323145 Donahue , Josh M 9 2017 X
267078 Dougherty , Haley F 11 2015 X
275612 Drake , Drew M 10 2016 X
247041 Duke , Corey M 11 2015 X
247061 Duke , Jeffrey M 11 2015 X
215929 Dukes , Michaela F 12 2014 X
305800 Dunaway , Aaron M 9 2017 X
275614 Dynes , Noah M 10 2016 X
274932 Edwards , Declan M 10 2016 X
312366 Eggleston , Emilee F 7 - X
202312 Elliot , Mason M 12 2014 X
323342 Elstro , Kyle  M 9 2017 X
305773 Engle , Isabella  M 9 2017 C
217318 Eubank , Mason M 12 2014 X
305782 Eversole , Justin M 9 2017 X
305808 Fagan , Daniel M 9 2017 X
323133 Fagan , Mikaela F 11 2015 X
312999 Falcom , Damaris F 9 2017 X
227730 Farfsing , Caleb M 11 2015 X
265709 Faris , Olivia F 10 2016 X
274694 Faulkner , Courtney  F 10 2016 C
247330 Fausz , Randi F 11 2015 X/C
216125 Federman , Hogan M 12 2014 X
305234 Fernbach , Jacob M 11 2015 X
274896 Finke , Logan  M 9 2017 X
217913 Finnell , Maddy F 12 2014 C
247021 Fisher , Gunner M 11 2015 X
247023 Fitzpatrick , Alex M 11 2015 X
312369 Flege , Alissa F 9 2017 X
318523 Flege , Julia F 10 2016 X
305769 Flora , Caitlyn F 11 2015 C
274690 Flynn , Faith  F 10 2016 C
305225 Fortney , Abby F 10 2016 X
226202 Franzen , Jared M 12 2014 X
305798 Freeman , Logan M 9 2017 X
255488 Fries , Mason M 11 2015 X
247056 Fry , Carter M 11 2015 X
231135 Fuqua , Zane M 12 2014 X
275615 Gadzala , Jake M 10 2016 X
296999 Gadzala , Katie F 7 - X
231141 Gangwish , Brennan M 11 2015 X
304782 Garnett , Seth M 8 - X
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323853 Gauch , Samantha F 9 2017 X
291650 Gauck , Brady M 10 2016 X
226193 Geiser , Josh M 12 2014 X
256250 Gemmer , Ezra M 11 2015 X
270078 Gerth , Holden M 10 2016 X
305810 Gillespie , Tucker M 9 2017 X
231485 Glover , Ashley F 10 2016 X
292637 Glover , Ronni F 8 - X
170265 Glover , Samantha F 11 2015 X
305822 Goins , Justin M 9 2017 X
181926 Goldick , Dyllan M 12 2014 X
312365 Goodine , Alexis F 9 2017 X
256259 Goodman , Molly F 9 2017 X
270082 Gough , Elliot M 9 2017 X
262560 Green , Jacob M 11 2015 X
323343 Greene , Alex M 9 2017 X
216116 Greenwood , Jacob M 11 2015 X
270080 Greenwood , Ryan M 9 2017 X
323340 Grubenhoff , Logan M 8 - X
289722 Haddox , Landon M 10 2016 X
217733 Halpin , Keighly F 12 2014 X
256164 Hamilton , Ben M 9 2017 X
296906 Hamilton , Cody M 10 2016 X
165616 Hamilton , Emily F 12 2014 X
275620 Hammack , Austin M 10 2016 X
289731 Hammonds , Jaylin M 9 2017 X
172127 Hampton , GJ M 10 2016 X
275561 Hans , Kailynn F 8 - X
251370 Harmeyer , Shelby F 12 2014 X
296997 Harrington , Anna F 7 - X
181951 Harrington , Elayne F 11 2015 X
299439 Harris , Braden M 11 2015 X
323146 Harris , Jonah M 9 2017 X
231470 Hartman , Walker M 12 2014 X
285189 Hawkins , Alyssa F 10 2016 X
217313 Hayden , Fisher M 12 2014 X
260018 Heeger , Jasmine F 9 2017 C
217912 Heflin , Kasey F 12 2014 C
262563 Hekler , Robert  Kyle M 11 2015 X
285110 Hensley , Jon M 10 2016 X
305770 Hensley , Kendall M 11 2015 C
305812 Hernandez , Willfredo M 9 2017 X
292633 Herringer , Paige F 8 - X
255491 Hickey , Cameron M 11 2015 X
247370 Hoard , Jillian F 11 2015 C
323344 Hodge , Ethan M 9 2017 X
275621 Hoffman , Aric M 10 2016 X
317548 Hofstetter , Grace  F 9 2017 X
304817 Holland , Kaysie F 10 2016 X
217916 Holt , Carolyn F 12 2014 C
217349 Holt , Sam M 12 2014 X
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275622 Hoover , David M 10 2016 X
304784 Hopper , Logan M 7 - X
285188 Huber , Jake M 11 2015 X
231157 Hucker , Angel F 11 2015 X
305220 Huelsman , Brad M 9 2017 X
275623 Huesman , Luke M 10 2016 X
305797 Huff , Jake M 9 2017 X
256248 Hughes , Chloe F 10 2016 X
287853 Hughes , Ian M 9 2017 X
316985 Hunter , Jaleel M 10 2015 X
285197 Hutchinson , Daniel M 9 2017 X
256165 Hutchinson , Patrick M 11 2015 X
265705 Iles , Shyanne F 8 - X
231471 Ingala , David M 12 2014 X
304777 Ivey , Blake M 9 2017 X
226196 Ivey , John M 10 2016 X
285140 Jackson , Heather F 10 2016 X
323336 Jett , Coleman M 8 - X
317081 Johnson , Eric M 9 2017 X
247028 Johnting , Justin M 11 2015 X
305806 Jones , Conner M 9 2017 X
318524 Jones , Emma F 12 2014 X
226203 Jones , Maggi F 10 2016 X
304824 Jordan , Averi F 9 2017 X
313000 Juarez , Jessica F 10 2016 X
247010 Kaiser , Alec M 11 2015 X
305226 Kane , Darby F 8 - X
226182 Kelch , Zach M 12 2014 X
312368 Kelsay , Hannah F 8 - X
275943 Kelsay , Marcus M 11 2015 X
292634 Kemplin , Selena F 9 2017 X
260021 Kendall , Lydia F 10 2016 X
323137 Kennedy , Callie F 9 2017 X
260014 Kennedy , Kylie F 11 2015 X
246926 Kerzee , Hunter M 10 2016 X
312367 Kidd , Emma F 7 - X
262355 Kidwell , Aaron M 11 2015 X
202124 Kidwell , Grace F 10 2016 X
304783 King , CJ M 8 - X
291653 Kinman , Brandon M 11 2015 X
275624 Kirk , Ben  M 10 2016 X
323131 Kirk , Gwen F 7 - X
231472 Kitchen , Harrison M 12 2014 X
304826 Kitchen , Kennedy F 9 2017 X
226181 Kitchens , Chaz M 12 2014 X
217352 Kite , Aiden M 12 2014 X
304818 Klare , Abby F 9 2017 X
318519 Kline , Shane M 12 2014 X
305775 Knipp , Christina F 9 2017 C
313531 Koehl , Sophie F 9 2017 X
275625 Koenes , Zack M 10 2016 X
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275941 Kordenbrock , Zion M 11 2015 X
323132 Korros , Kaylee F 7 - X
275628 Kreidenweis , Lucas M 10 2016 X
313898 Krohman , Carter M 7 - X
262394 Krohman , Kayla F 12 2014 X
198338 Krohman , Macy F 9 2017 X
255489 Krohman , Robbie M 11 2015 X
247019 Krumpleman , Nick M 11 2015 X
304813 Lachmann , Abby F 9 2017 X
255490 Lair , Colton M 11 2015 X
305815 Laney , Deacon M 9 2017 X
305802 Laney , Jaxon M 9 2017 X
231144 LeCount , David M 11 2015 X
174126 Leanhart , Will M 12 2014 X
181948 Lee , Kamryn F 11 2015 X
285802 Lee , Trevor M 8 - X
323337 Lind , Thomas M 8 - X
285204 Linkwell , Brianna F 8 - X
304819 Little , Carli F 9 2017 X
285123 Little , Chelsea F 10 2016 X
304827 Little , Randi F 9 2017 X
305795 Little , Trey M 9 2017 X
305783 Livers , Caleb M 9 2017 X
275632 Lowe , Justice M 10 2016 X
285199 Lucas , Abby F 10 2016 X
217314 Lucas , Eli M 12 2014 X
305818 Ludwig , Dylan M 9 2017 X
247340 Lundgren , Alexis F 12 2014 X
174125 Lykins , Noah M 12 2014 X
275633 Lyvers , Devon M 10 2016 X
317068 Maffei , Anthony M 10 2016 X
181924 Mairose , Jack M 11 2015 X
317078 Maldonaldo , Joey M 10 2016 X
262399 Mallory , Payton F 11 2015 X
226192 Mardis , Salim M 12 2014 X
292635 Marshall , Seanti F 9 2017 X
202166 Martin , Bailey M 12 2014 X
256095 Martin , Kyler M 11 2015 X
284955 Martin , Zach M 10 2016 X
305227 Mastin , Alexandra F 10 2016 X
226183 Mastin , Kyle M 12 2014 X
323867 May , Hunter M 12 2014 X
274668 Mays , Hailey F 10 2016 C
305221 McDaniel , Brandon  M 9 2017 X
323134 McGee , Emma F 10 2016 X
305249 McKinley , Cesiley F 9 2017 C
305790 McKinley , Josh M 9 2017 X
291654 McMillan , Max M 10 2016 X
304828 McNeese , Delaney F 9 2017 X
202016 Meade , Cole M 11 2015 X
323130 Meadors , Emery F 8 - X
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317077 Meadors , Landon M 9 2017 X
304798 Mejia , Alejandro M 10 2016 X
304799 Mejia , Michael M 10 2016 X
256260 Menker , Mattie F 9 2017 X
262397 Meyer , Cassidy F 11 2015 X
305784 Meyer , Landon M 9 2017 X
216107 Miller , Adam M 10 2016 X
313899 Miller , Isaac M 8 - X
274910 Miller , Isabell F 9 2017 X
236193 Miller , Lily F 10 2016 X
275638 Milton , Jack M 10 2016 X
195706 Moreland , Alyssa F 12 2014 C
317069 Morgan , Dylan M 10 2016 X
318659 Morgan , Emily F 11 2015 X
256098 Morgan , Richter M 10 2016 X
305228 Mueller , Bella F 9 2017 X
217336 Mueller , Tanner M 12 2014 X
247342 Mulberry , Alexis F 11 2015 X
275896 Mulberry , Evan M 10 2016 X
304814 Murray , Ella F 9 2017 X
226184 Murray , Sam M 12 2014 X
318526 Musick , Abby F 10 2016 X
275897 Musick , Tyler M 10 2016 X
260020 Nachazel , Katie F 9 2017 X
247046 Nash , Treyvon M 11 2015 X
305222 Navas , Jarren M 9 2017 X
260019 Neidenbach , Ava F 9 2017 X
304785 Neidenbach , CJ M 7 - X
323335 Nelson , Jack M 8 - X
319655 Neltner , Teddy M 10 2016 X
305240 Neuhaus , Grace  F 9 2017 X
274905 Neuhaus , Kelsay F 11 2015 X
262358 Newberry , Cam M 10 2016 X
216120 Newman , Connor M 12 2014 X
275898 Nichols , Kiegan M 10 2016 X
220549 Niece , Allyson F 12 2014 X
285108 Niece , Kelly M 9 2017 X
265708 Nipper , Aubrey F 9 2017 X
247012 Nipper , Brady M 11 2015 X
275899 North , Quincy M 10 2016 X
305817 Northcutt , Sean M 9 2017 X
275900 Nuckols , Ethan M 10 2016 X
305235 Nunnelley , Jacob M 9 2017 X
256096 Ocasio , Migdoel M 11 2015 X
117960 Olmstead , Shane M 12 2014 X
285136 Owens , Nick M 8 - X
313476 Owens , Travis M 8 - X
247015 Pabst , Jonah M 11 2015 X
323129 Paff , Sydney F 8 - X
323338 Parks , Hunter M 8 - X
262360 Parks , Tyler M 10 2016 X
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217319 Parks , Will M 12 2014 X
318520 Parsons , Cameron M 12 2014 X
165610 Patton , Lexi F 12 2014 X
274680 Pendygraft , Kailee F 10 2016 C
291566 Pennington , Kayla F 12 2014 X
174121 Perkins , Brandon M 12 2014 X
256261 Perkins , Meredith F 9 2017 X
247018 Pernell , Bryson M 11 2015 X
226186 Perry , Conner M 12 2014 X
198339 Perry , Haley F 9 2017 X
236179 Petty , Sierra F 11 2015 X
323879 Phillips , TJ M 11 2015 X
291569 Pierce , Annie F 10 2016 X
262398 Pierce , Janie F 11 2015 X
291571 Pleake , Rylie F 10 2016 X
323880 Polly , Kaleb M 11 2015 X
216113 Ponder , Jacob M 10 2016 X
217749 Ponzer , Tatum F 10 2016 X
195707 Porter , Samantha F 9 2017 X
226206 Powell , Kam F 12 2014 X
236187 Prather , Samantha F 9 2017 X
247027 Pretty , Elijah M 11 2015 X
305779 Pretty , Malachi M 9 2017 X
296996 Price , Kayla F 7 - X
313901 Price , Nathaniel  M 9 2017 X
217915 Pruss , Rebecca F 12 2014 C
247013 Puckett , Alec  M 11 2015 X
231476 Rachford-Gibson , Ian M 12 2014 X
262568 Ramirez , Anthony M 12 2014 X
323854 Rangel , Angelina F 10 2016 X
275903 Rash , Spencer M 10 2016 X
174124 Ravis , Clay M 12 2014 X
174123 Ravis , Cole M 12 2014 X
313977 Readnour , Jenna F 9 2017 X
305785 Reed , Aiden M 9 2017 X
256245 Richardson , Collin M 12 2014 X
285122 Richardson , Sierra F 10 2016 X
317075 Richman , Jake M 9 2017 X
150168 Richman , Maddie F 12 2014 X
305801 Rimer , Bobby M 9 2017 X
270079 Rivera , Arturo M 10 2016 X
274893 Rivera , Helio M 11 2015 X
285138 Roark , Alex F 10 2016 X
260016 Robbins , Jaelyn F 9 2017 X
231146 Robbins , Keegan M 11 2015 X
262356 Roberts , Mason M 11 2015 X
323855 Robertson , Brooklyn F 11 2015 X
255487 Robinson , Andrew M 12 2014 X
310794 Rosenhagen , Seth M 11 2015 X
216294 Rump , Calvin M 12 2014 X
274958 Russell , Cathe F 10 2016 X
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216118 Russell , Garrett M 11 2015 X
323138 Russo , Eva F 7 - X
291660 Russo , Lauren M 10 2016 X
305793 Sabie , Dylan M 9 2017 X
217317 Sabie , Justin M 12 2014 X
247009 Sabie , Kyle M 11 2015 X
275904 Sajlovic , Vuk M 10 2016 X
289732 Sanders , Jake M 9 2017 X
317070 Sanders , Kevin M 10 2016 X
304780 Sandusky , Connor M 7 - X
323881 Saner , Caleb M 10 2016 X
202006 Saner , Cassie F 10 2016 X
323128 Saunders , Valerie F 9 2017 X
285192 Schaaf , Elijah M 12 2014 X
313534 Schaub , Madsion F 9 2017 X
285200 Schawe , Allison F 8 - X
285125 Schawe , Kady F 9 2017 X
236197 Scheidt , Alyssa  F 10 2016 X
275907 Scheidt , Brian M 10 2016 X
285201 Schoen , Savannah F 11 2015 X
289725 Scholl , Dylan M 10 2016 X
202125 Schoulties , Haley F 10 2016 X
323339 Schreiber , Nolan M 8 - X
274934 Schwartz , Logan M 10 2016 X
265203 Schwartz , Nathaniel M 11 2015 X
292632 Schweir , Hannah F 8 - X
262362 Scott , Landon M 10 2016 X
231164 Scott , Layla F 10 2016 X
181927 Seger , Christian M 11 2015 X
247781 Seger , Nick M 9 2017 X
262353 Seiler , Caleb M 11 2015 X
246881 Sergent , Beka F 9 2017 X
247016 Sergent , Jon M 11 2015 X
305774 Sester , Isabelle M 9 2017 C
285202 Setters , Cosetta F 11 2015 X
274935 Shaffer , Austin M 10 2016 X
227847 Shaffer , Kellie F 12 2014 X
217312 Shearer , Matt M 12 2014 X
285135 Shirley , Tyler  M 11 2015 X
231496 Sholler , Alexa F 11 2015 X
318521 Sicurella , Jacob M 12 2014 X
304820 Simmons , Casey F 9 2017 X
304778 Simms , Evan  M 9 2017 X
247332 Sims , Kendall F 11 2015 C
305780 Sims , Kody M 9 2017 X
217736 Sizemore , Megan F 12 2014 X
274693 Slavey , Elise F 10 2016 C
305776 Smith , Alyssa F 9 2017 C
304779 Smith , Brady M 9 2017 X
217321 Smith , Brandon M 12 2014 X
285187 Smith , Brayden M 10 2016 X
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305814 Smith , Hunter M 9 2017 X
274675 Smith , Morgan F 10 2016 C
317074 Snith , Zoey F 9 2017 X
274936 Snyder , Boston M 10 2016 X
262395 Snyder , Kayla F 12 2014 X
292636 Soards , Meredith F 9 2017 X
255485 Sparks , Jenna F 11 2015 X
181954 Spaulding , Ainsleigh F 11 2015 X
270083 Spaulding , Kade M 8 - X
247783 Spickler , Bryce M 9 2017 X
181935 Sprague , Matt M 12 2014 X
305229 Staley , Bella F 8 - X
246925 Staley , Drake M 11 2015 X
285128 Stamper , Madison F 8 - X
217751 Stamper , Morgan F 10 2016 X
231477 Stark , Bryson M 12 2014 X
292640 Stewart , Juliana F 8 - X
323883 Stone , Mitch M 10 2016 X
305233 Sullivan , Mikey M 11 2015 X
262570 Tapp , Gunner M 11 2015 X
291573 Taulbee , Kara F 10 2016 X
297007 Taylor , Ashley F 9 2017 X
305792 Taylor , Hunter M 9 2017 X
202311 Taylor , Kyle  M 12 2014 X
216115 Telesz , Chris M 12 2014 X
275920 Teten , Jake M 10 2016 X
317073 Teten , Nick M 9 2017 X
274937 Theriot , Ethan M 10 2016 X
313545 Thielfall , Luke M 11 2015 X
305816 Thomson , Kevin M 9 2017 X
313548 Threllfall , Lucas M 11 2015 X
275921 Tinch , Joey M 10 2016 X
285137 Tomlin , Landen M 8 - X
247065 Tomlinson , Liam M 11 2015 X
202163 Trattles , Brayden M 12 2014 X
275922 Travis , Logan M 10 2016 X
231155 Trillano , Kim F 12 2014 X
289727 Trimbur , Nick M 10 2016 X
274669 True , Cara F 10 2016 X/C
265703 Trusty , Lilly F 8 - X
217340 Turner , Noah M 12 2014 X
205300 Turpin , Tegan F 9 2017 X
256167 Usleaman , Gabe M 11 2015 X
318525 Vance , Samantha F 10 2016 X
304821 Vaughn , Ellie F 9 2017 X
262351 Vaughn , Will M 11 2015 X
297002 Vehige , Madison F 8 - X
265711 Vehige , Meghan F 10 2016 X
226207 Vickers , Mattie F 10 2016 X
216091 Vogelpohl , Jacob M 10 2015 X
297003 Vogelpohl , Jenna F 8 - X
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262504 Vormbrock , Gabby F 11 2015 X
265707 Waddell , Abigale F 9 2017 X
181961 Waite , Gabrielle F 11 2015 X
265706 Waite , Josie  F 9 2017 X
305803 Walker , Nate M 9 2017 X
323886 Wardrop , John Michael M 10 2016 X
313442 Warning , Natalie F 12 2014 X
236180 Waters , Jade F 10 2016 X
275923 Weaver , Elijah M 10 2016 X
304815 Webb , Kamryn F 10 2016 X
285131 Webb , Sereniti F 8 - X
247025 Webster , Devin M 11 2015 X
323884 Wells , Cory M 12 2014 X
289733 Wells , Nathan M 9 2017 X
305804 West , Mason M 9 2017 X
305811 Wever , Cody M 9 2017 X
296994 Whisner , Brooke F 8 - X
215907 Whisner , Mike M 12 2014 X
291576 White , Virginia F 10 2016 X
215921 Whitehead , Logan M 12 2014 X
318522 Whittle , Madeline F 12 2014 X
217737 Wicklund , Kara F 10 2016 X
275924 Willman , Trevor M 10 2016 X
305788 Willman , Tristan M 9 2017 X
312364 Womble , McKenzie F 9 2017 X
247787 Wood , Keegan M 10 2016 X
317072 Woosley , Ryley M 9 2017 X
275925 Worline , Noah M 10 2016 X
313443 Yates , Abagayle F 10 2016 X
236130 Yates , Skylin F 11 2015 X
296998 York , Olivia F 7 - X
262572 Young , Easton M 11 2015 X
323331 Yunker , Nate M 12 2014 X
247789 Zimmerman , Taylor M 10 2016 X
296995 Zoeller , Emma F 7 - X
236178 Zoeller , Madeline F 11 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

X Anderson, Aaron 
Blair, Alex 
Bodde, Austin 
Borders, Jared 
Brueckner, Max 
Chatterton, Lane 
Darby, Chris 
Drake, Drew 
Edwards, Brandon 
Frietsch, Trevor 
Hammons, Mason 
Harris, Branden 

X Huber, Jake 
Huelsman, Brad 
Huesman, Ryan 
Kaiser, Alec 

X Meyer, Will 
Meyers, Will 

X Mullins, Devin 
Nethery, Garrett 
Owens, Nick 
Richie, Brady 

X Richie, Malachi 
Robbins, Wesley 

X Schaaf, Elijah 
Sebree, Blake 

X Smith, Brayden 
X Travis, Logan 

Vogelpohl, Jacob 
Young, Aaron 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

X Armes, Alexis 
Bickers, Megan 

X Blackaby, Alyssa 
Blair, Mikaela 

X Branstutter, Shelby 
Chan, Leia 
Fulmer, Elizabeth 

X Hawkins, Alyssa 
Hinsdale, Elizabeth 
Hofstetter, Grace  
Jackson, Kamryn 
Knapp, Darci 
Koehl, Sophie 

X Kunstman, Brooke 
Lauck, Veronica 

X Lowe, Jayden 
Meeks, Taylor 
Meyers, Mackenzie 
Mullins, Tyler 

X OBrien, Talor 
Roark, Kendra 
Robbins, Paige 

X Sandel, Megan 
Schaub, Madsion 
Shaffer, Kellie 
Smith, Lydia 
Snow, Holly 

Stonis, Rachel 
Strain, Madeline 
Stratman, Emma 
Warning, Natalie 
Wyatt, Kennedy 

Varsity
Baseball

Bailey, Cameron 
Baker, Brennen 
Bard, Dylan 
Black, Harrison 
Butland, Cameron 
Capps, Jared 
Chitkara, Isaiah 
Cooper, Jaren 
Elliot, Mason 
Farfsing, Caleb 
Fuqua, Zane 
Gangwish, Brennan 
Kidwell, Aaron 
LeCount, David 
Martin, Bailey 
Perry, Conner 
Robbins, Keegan 
Roberts, Mason 
Scott, Landon 
Seger, Christian 
Seiler, Caleb 
Taylor, Kyle  
Trattles, Brayden 
Yunker, Nate 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barnes, Josh 
Brann, Nick 
Bush, Caleb 
Davis, Jeremy 
Dearborn, Evan 

X Fries, Mason 
Hensley, Jon 
Hickey, Cameron 
Kelch, Zach 
Kitchens, Chaz 
Krohman, Robbie 
Lair, Colton 
Martin, Bailey 

X Mastin, Kyle 
Murray, Sam 
Niece, Kelly 
Perry, Conner 
Robinson, Andrew 
Schwartz, Logan 

X Sergent, Jon 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baker, Alexis 
Buckner, Megan 
Bush, Rachel 
Chenot, Macy 
Harmeyer, Shelby 

X Harney, Bailee 
Iles, Shyanne 
Jones, Maggi 
Krohman, Kayla 
Little, Chelsea 
Niece, Allyson 
Schawe, Kady 
Sparks, Jenna 
Stamper, Madison 
Stamper, Morgan 
Vickers, Mattie 
Waite, Gabrielle 
Webb, Sereniti 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Billiter, Jacob 
Billiter, Josh 
Bolin, Brycen 
Chadwell, John 
Cummins, Jonathon 
Ivey, John 
Kinman, Brandon 
Lee, Trevor 
Owens, Nick 
Owens, Travis 
Richardson, Collin 
Shirley, Tyler  
Tomlin, Landen 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Desentz, Emily 
Hughes, Chloe 
Jackson, Heather 
Lee, Kamryn 
Roark, Alex 
Warning, Natalie 
Yates, Abagayle 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bishop, Haley 
Cain, Hailey 
Crisp, Brooke 

X Darpel, Julia 
Faulkner, Courtney  
Fausz, Randi 
Finnell, Maddy 
Flora, Caitlyn 
Flynn, Faith  
Heeger, Jasmine 

Heflin, Kasey 
X Hiltenbeitel, Alex 

Hoard, Jillian 
Holt, Carolyn 

X Leming, Cassie 
X Lundgren, Alexis 

Mays, Hailey 
McKinley, Cesiley 
Moreland, Alyssa 
Pendygraft, Kailee 
Pruss, Rebecca 

X Sand, Sadie 
Sims, Kendall 
Slavey, Elise 
Smith, Morgan 
True, Cara 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Bernard, Jessica  
Brinker, Tori 
Cobb, Kristen  
Currin, Loghan 
Falcom, Damaris 
Hawkins, Alyssa 
Juarez, Jessica 

Varsity
Football

Allender, Chris 
Amorese, Steve 
Arias, Bryan 
Bene, Colin 
Bleier, Isaac 
Bounds, Myka 
Brown, Erik 
Bush, Caleb 
Butland, Cameron 
Carmony, Reed 
Carnes, Evan 
Cleveland, Cory 
Cogswell, Clay 
Collins, Luke 
Cooper, Jaren 
Courtney, JJ 
Crouch, Caleb 
Dolwick, Dylan 
Drake, Drew 
Duke, Corey 
Duke, Jeffrey 
Dynes, Noah 
Eubank, Mason 
Farfsing, Caleb 
Fisher, Gunner 
Fitzpatrick, Alex 
Fries, Mason 
Fry, Carter 
Fuqua, Zane 
Gadzala, Jake 
Gangwish, Brennan 
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X Goins, Seth 
Hamilton, Cody 
Hammack, Austin 
Harris, Braden 
Hayden, Fisher 
Hoffman, Aric 
Holt, Sam 
Huesman, Luke 
Ivey, John 
Johnting, Justin 
Kaiser, Alec 
Kirk, Ben  
Kite, Aiden 
Koenes, Zack 
Kreidenweis, Lucas 
Krumpleman, Nick 
LeCount, David 
Lowe, Justice 
Lucas, Eli 
Lyvers, Devon 
Mejia, Alejandro 
Mejia, Michael 
Milton, Jack 
Mueller, Tanner 
Mulberry, Evan 
Murray, Sam 
Musick, Tyler 
Nash, Treyvon 
Nichols, Kiegan 
Nipper, Brady 
North, Quincy 
Nuckols, Ethan 
Pabst, Jonah 
Parks, Tyler 
Parks, Will 
Pernell, Bryson 
Pretty, Elijah 
Puckett, Alec  
Rash, Spencer 
Rosenhagen, Seth 

X Rott, Justin 
Rump, Calvin 
Sabie, Justin 
Sabie, Kyle 
Sajlovic, Vuk 
Scheidt, Brian 
Schwartz, Nathaniel 
Seger, Christian 
Sergent, Jon 
Shearer, Matt 
Smith, Brandon 
Teten, Jake 
Tinch, Joey 
Tomlinson, Liam 
Trattles, Brayden 
Travis, Logan 
Turner, Noah 
Weaver, Elijah 
Webster, Devin 
Willman, Trevor 

X Wolfinbarger, Anthony 
Worline, Noah 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

X Acuff, Carson 
Allphin, Tyler 

X Asher, Travis 
Barth, Avery 
Boling, Cody 
Brindley, Chris 
Cocco, Mason 
Cox, James 

X Dunaway, Brody 
X Fuqua, Zane 

Graham, Jaden 
X Hensley, Brent 

Huesman, Luke 
Humphrey, Joe 
Kirk, Ben  
Kordenbrock, Zion 
Laney, Jaxon 

X Mackie, Josh 
Magee, Nick 
Martin, Jackson 
Nethery, Garrett 
Price, Logan 

X Sebree, Blake 
Stewart, Brady 
Thomson, Kevin 

X White, Jonathan 
Wooton, Jayden 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Brace, Angelina 
X Carpenter, Marianne 
X Luttrell, Grace  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baker, Alexis 
X Brummett, Lillian 

Cameron, Khiyah 
X Cummins, Taylor  

Dance, Aubrey 
X Downs, Bailey 

Glover, Samantha 
Herringer, Paige 

X Hicks, Lexi 
Kennedy, Kylie 
Kidwell, Grace 
Krohman, Macy 
Perry, Haley 
Richardson, Sierra 

X Robbins, Ashton 
X Sandmann, Corbyn 

Schoulties, Haley 
Schweir, Hannah 
Turpin, Tegan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bailey, Cameron 
X Brueckner, Max 

Clark, Grant  
Davis, Tyler 

X Fuehner, Colton 
X Grey, Jared 

Kelsay, Marcus 
Kordenbrock, Zion 
Robbins, Keegan 

X Scharf, Willy 
Sprague, Matt 
Stark, Bryson 

X Whisner, Mike 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Buck, Emma 
Cobb, Caitly 

X Cobb, Kristen  
Harrington, Elayne 
Lee, Kamryn 

X Lewis, Hannah 
X Lowe, Erin 

Miller, Isabell 
X Neuhaus, Kelsay 

Richman, Maddie 
X Richter, Morgan 
X Sand, Lydia 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Barbosa, Chris 
Cagle, Hunter 
Federman, Hogan 
Goldick, Dyllan 
Greenwood, Jacob 
Ivey, Blake 
Leanhart, Will 
Lykins, Noah 
Mairose, Jack 
Newman, Connor 

X Newman, Devon 
Perkins, Brandon 
Ponder, Jacob 
Ramirez, Anthony 
Ravis, Clay 
Ravis, Cole 
Russell, Garrett 
Seger, Christian 
Seger, Nick 
Telesz, Chris 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abbinante, Maria 
Allen, Hannah 

X Brownfield, Anna 
Buckner, Megan 
Cahill, Whitney 
Case, Sydney 
Chenot, Riley 
Clark, Hunter 
Coleman, Cayla 
Cox, Laura 
Dougherty, Haley 

X Gose, Peyton 
X Huff, Morgan 
X Miller, Lily 

Nipper, Aubrey 
Petty, Sierra 

X Pieschel, Koryn 
Ponzer, Tatum 
Prather, Samantha 
Scheidt, Alyssa  
Spaulding, Ainsleigh 
Stamper, Morgan 
Taylor, Ashley 
Vehige, Meghan 
Waddell, Abigale 

X Waite, Gabrielle 
Waite, Josie  
Waters, Jade 
Yates, Skylin 
Zoeller, Madeline 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Blanchett, Liam 
Carpenter, Landon 
Chow, Braden 
Dirr, James 
Franzen, Jared 
Gemmer, Ezra 
Hamilton, Ben 
Hutchinson, Daniel 
Hutchinson, Patrick 
Neltner, Teddy 
Olmstead, Shane 
Theriot, Ethan 
Thielfall, Luke 
Threllfall, Lucas 
Usleaman, Gabe 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Armes, Alexis 
Bermingham, Brooklyn 
Boyd, Katie 
Breeden, Hannah 
Carpenter, Kaycie 
Chow, Sibell 
Coulter, Ashley 
Dailey, Peyton 
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Dillion, Mary 
Goodman, Molly 
Hamilton, Emily 
Linkwell, Brianna 
Lucas, Abby 
Menker, Mattie 
Patton, Lexi 
Perkins, Meredith 
Porter, Samantha 
Schawe, Allison 
Schoen, Savannah 
Setters, Cosetta 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Cassidy, Cole 
X Dyrstad, Gage 

Greenwood, Ryan 
Hampton, GJ 
Mairose, Jack 
Meade, Cole 
Snyder, Boston 
Vaughn, Will 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Berkmeier, Mandy 
Bowling, Olivia 
Capps, Kellie 
Chestnut, Lacey 
Derks, Mia 

X Evelina, Tyan 
Fagan, Mikaela 
Hucker, Angel 
Mallory, Payton 
Pierce, Janie 
Saner, Cassie 
Shaffer, Kellie 
Snyder, Kayla 
Trillano, Kim 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Barbosa, Chris 
Bene, Colin 
Bleier, Isaac 
Bleier, Jacob 
Breeden, Johnny 
Brent, Elijah 
Brown, Erik 

X Chaney, Ethan 
X Douglas, Josh 

Dynes, Noah 
Edwards, Declan 
Gerth, Holden 
Green, Jacob 

X Hammack, Austin 
Hayden, Fisher 
Holt, Sam 

Ingala, David 
Kerzee, Hunter 
Kitchen, Harrison 
Livers, Caleb 
Mastin, Kyle 
Mueller, Tanner 
Mulberry, Evan 
Nichols, Kiegan 

X North, Quincy 
X Parks, Will 
X Price, Collin 
X Sajlovic, Vuk 
X Sergent, Jon 

Staley, Drake 
X Turner, Noah 

Vogelpohl, Jacob 
Webster, Devin 
Young, Easton 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Arlinghaus, Anja 
Arnett, Mia 
Connor, Olivia 
Delisio, Sophia 
Dukes, Michaela 
Faris, Olivia 
Fausz, Randi 

X Finnell, Maddy 
Glover, Ashley 

X Hewling, Anna 
Hofstetter, Grace  
Kendall, Lydia 
Lundgren, Alexis 
Miller, Lily 

X Moreland, Alyssa 
Mueller, Bella 
Mulberry, Alexis 
Murray, Ella 

X Newman, Hannah 
Pierce, Annie 
Powell, Kam 
Russell, Cathe 
Scott, Layla 
Sholler, Alexa 
Taulbee, Kara 
True, Cara 

X Warning, Meg 
X Wells, Sydney 

White, Virginia 
Zoeller, Madeline 

Varsity
Bowling - Unified

Allen, Sydney 
X Arnett, Mia 

Blacketer, Nick 
Blacketer, Noah  
Cassidy, Clay 
Clarkson, Michael 

Dabney, Michael 
Dukes, Michaela 
Flege, Julia 
Jones, Emma 
Kaiser, Alec 
Kline, Shane 

X Mairose, Jack 
X Mallory, Payton 
X Meyer, Cassidy 

Morgan, Emily 
Musick, Abby 
Parks, Will 
Parsons, Cameron 
Pernell, Bryson 

X Sallee, Stanley 
X Schaaf, Elijah 

Shearer, Matt 
Sicurella, Jacob 
Smith, Brayden 
Tomlinson, Liam 
Vance, Samantha 
Whittle, Madeline 
Yates, Abagayle 

Varsity
Track - Unified

Barger, Noah 
Blacketer, Nick 
Clarkson, Michael 
Schaaf, Elijah 
Smith, Brayden 

Varsity
Volleyball

Arnett, Mia 
Baker, Caitlyn 
Bridges, Jordan 
Chestnut, Lacey 
Creech, Quinlan 
Halpin, Keighly 
Lachmann, Abby 
Murray, Ella 
Sergent, Beka 
Webb, Kamryn 
Wicklund, Kara 

Varsity
Wrestling

Conrad, Brennon 
Creech, Hunter 
Cunningham, Cade 

X Frietsch, Trevor 
Geiser, Josh 
Hoover, David 

X Huber, Jake 
Hughes, Ian 
Johnson, Eric 

X Mancino, Hunter 
Mardis, Salim 

Martin, Kyler 
Meadors, Landon 
Mejia, Alejandro 
Mejia, Michael 
Morgan, Richter 
North, Quincy 
Ocasio, Migdoel 

X Sajlovic, Vuk 
Whisner, Mike 
Woosley, Ryley 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Cassidy, Cole 
X Chaney, Ethan 

Cox, Ethan  
X Edwards, Declan 

Gerth, Holden 
X Grigsby, Josh 

Hekler, Robert  Kyle
X Ingala, David 
X Kerzee, Hunter 

Kitchen, Harrison 
Mastin, Kyle 
McDaniel, Brandon  

X Price, Collin 
X Schwartz, Logan 

Shaffer, Austin 
X Snyder, Boston 

Staley, Drake 
X Theriot, Ethan 

Vogelpohl, Jacob 
Whitehead, Logan 
Young, Easton 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Arlinghaus, Anja 
X Boyd, Elena 

Boyd, Savannah 
Carpenter, Skye 

X Cobble, Ashlee 
Delisio, Sophia 
Dukes, Michaela 
Glover, Ashley 
Kane, Darby 
Mueller, Bella 
Pleake, Rylie 

X Russell, Cathe 
Sholler, Alexa 
White, Virginia 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adkins, Trent 
Adkins, Tyler 
Applegate, Micah 

X Atkins, Trent 
Bard, Dylan 
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Black, Harrison 
Booth, Noah 
Butland, Cameron 
Capps, Jared 
Cleveland, Cory 
Daniel, David 
Haddox, Landon 
Kidwell, Aaron 
LeCount, David 
Newberry, Cam 
Parks, Tyler 
Robbins, Keegan 
Roberts, Mason 
Scholl, Dylan 
Seger, Christian 
Seiler, Caleb 
Trimbur, Nick 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barnes, Josh 
Brann, Nick 
Bush, Caleb 
Comer, Darius 
Davis, Jeremy 
Dearborn, Evan 

X Fries, Mason 
X Hensley, Jon 

Hickey, Cameron 
Hunter, Jaleel 
Krohman, Robbie 
Lair, Colton 
Martin, Zach 

X Niece, Kelly 
Schwartz, Logan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baker, Alexis 
Bush, Rachel 
Chenot, Macy 
Eggleston, Emilee 
Iles, Shyanne 
Kendall, Lydia 
Kidd, Emma 
Little, Chelsea 
Schawe, Kady 
Sparks, Jenna 
Stamper, Madison 
Webb, Sereniti 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Billiter, Jacob 
Billiter, Josh 
Bolin, Brycen 

X Lee, Trevor 
Owens, Nick 
Owens, Travis 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Jackson, Heather 
Yates, Abagayle 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Casson, Sophia 
Creech, Hailey 
Cusick, Lyndsey 
Engle, Isabella  
Hensley, Kendall 
Knipp, Christina 
Sester, Isabelle 
Smith, Alyssa 

Junior Varsity
Football

Allender, Chris 
Amorese, Steve 
Arias, Bryan 
Bene, Colin 
Bleier, Isaac 
Bounds, Myka 
Brown, Erik 
Bush, Caleb 
Butland, Cameron 
Carmony, Reed 
Carnes, Evan 
Cleveland, Cory 
Collins, Luke 
Crouch, Caleb 
Drake, Drew 
Duke, Corey 
Duke, Jeffrey 
Dynes, Noah 
Farfsing, Caleb 
Fisher, Gunner 
Fitzpatrick, Alex 
Fries, Mason 
Gadzala, Jake 
Gangwish, Brennan 

X Goins, Seth 
Hamilton, Cody 
Hammack, Austin 
Harris, Braden 
Hoffman, Aric 
Huesman, Luke 
Ivey, John 
Johnting, Justin 
Kaiser, Alec 
Kirk, Ben  
Koenes, Zack 
Kreidenweis, Lucas 
Krumpleman, Nick 
Lowe, Justice 
Lyvers, Devon 
Mejia, Alejandro 

Mejia, Michael 
Milton, Jack 
Mulberry, Evan 
Musick, Tyler 
Nichols, Kiegan 
North, Quincy 
Nuckols, Ethan 
Pabst, Jonah 
Parks, Tyler 
Pretty, Elijah 
Puckett, Alec  
Rash, Spencer 
Sabie, Kyle 
Scheidt, Brian 
Schwartz, Nathaniel 
Teten, Jake 
Tinch, Joey 
Tomlinson, Liam 
Travis, Logan 
Weaver, Elijah 
Webster, Devin 
Willman, Trevor 
Worline, Noah 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Cameron, Khiyah 
Carson, Jaidyn 
Cummins, Taylor  
Glover, Ronni 
Herringer, Paige 
Kidwell, Grace 
Neidenbach, Ava 
Richardson, Sierra 
Robbins, Jaelyn 
Schoulties, Haley 
Schweir, Hannah 
Soards, Meredith 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bailey, Cameron 
Chatterton, Lane 
Davis, Tyler 
Fernbach, Jacob 
Nunnelley, Jacob 
Sullivan, Mikey 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Cobb, Kristen  
Nachazel, Katie 
Neuhaus, Grace  
Neuhaus, Kelsay 
Sizemore, Megan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Barbosa, Chris 
Benjamin, Connor 
Chatterton, Lane 
Finke, Logan  
Gerth, Holden 
Greenwood, Ryan 
Miller, Adam 
Ponder, Jacob 
Rivera, Arturo 
Rivera, Helio 
Seger, Nick 
Simms, Evan  
Smith, Brady 
Spickler, Bryce 

X Stephens, Jared 
Wood, Keegan 
Zimmerman, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Buck, Sophie 
Cahill, Whitney 
Chenot, Riley 
Cunningham, Kendall  
Derks, Nina  
Gadzala, Katie 
Harrington, Anna 
Iles, Shyanne 
Nipper, Aubrey 
Price, Kayla 
Scheidt, Alyssa  
Taylor, Ashley 
Trusty, Lilly 
Vehige, Madison 
Vehige, Meghan 
Vogelpohl, Jenna 
Waddell, Abigale 
Waite, Josie  
Whisner, Brooke 
York, Olivia 
Zoeller, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Hamilton, Ben 
Hutchinson, Daniel 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bermingham, Brooklyn 
Goodman, Molly 
Linkwell, Brianna 
Menker, Mattie 
Schawe, Allison 
Setters, Cosetta 
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Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Barrera, Yordy 
Cassidy, Cole 
Chatterton, Lane 
Croxson, Michael 
Donahue, Josh 
Fagan, Daniel 
Harris, Jonah 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Acuff, London 
Adkins, Gabby 
Carpenter, Kaycie 
Fagan, Mikaela 
Hucker, Angel 
Kennedy, Callie 
Kitchen, Kennedy 
Mallory, Payton 
McGee, Emma 
Meyer, Cassidy 
Nachazel, Katie 
Neuhaus, Grace  
Pierce, Janie 
Russo, Eva 
Russo, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Amorese, Steve 
Barbosa, Chris 
Bates, Zach 
Bene, Colin 
Bleier, Jacob 
Bodde, Austin 

X Breeden, Johnny 
Brent, Elijah 
Collins, Luke 
Combs, Alex 
Cox, Ethan  

X Douglas, Josh 
Dynes, Noah 
Edwards, Declan 
Gauck, Brady 
Green, Jacob 
Hartman, Walker 
Hekler, Robert  Kyle
Ingala, David 
Laney, Jaxon 
Livers, Caleb 
Lowe, Justice 
May, Hunter 
McMillan, Max 
Musick, Tyler 
Phillips, TJ 
Polly, Kaleb 
Pretty, Elijah 
Pretty, Malachi 
Rachford-Gibson, Ian 
Ramirez, Anthony 

Reed, Aiden 
Rivera, Arturo 
Saner, Caleb 
Scheidt, Brian 
Stone, Mitch 
Tapp, Gunner 

X Teten, Jake 
Vogelpohl, Jacob 
Wardrop, John Michael 
Weaver, Elijah 
Webster, Devin 
Wells, Cory 
Whitehead, Logan 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Bailee 
Campbell, Jaidyn 
Connor, Olivia 
Faris, Olivia 
Gauch, Samantha 
Glover, Ashley 
Hofstetter, Grace  
Kendall, Lydia 
Koehl, Sophie 
McNeese, Delaney 
Mulberry, Alexis 
Pennington, Kayla 
Pierce, Annie 
Pleake, Rylie 
Rangel, Angelina 
Robertson, Brooklyn 
Russell, Cathe 
Schaub, Madsion 
Scott, Layla 
Taulbee, Kara 
True, Cara 
Vormbrock, Gabby 
Zoeller, Madeline 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Arnett, Mia 
Baker, Caitlyn 
Baker, Candice 
Brumley, Emily 
Dolwick, Charlie 
Hans, Kailynn 
Holland, Kaysie 
Klare, Abby 
Lachmann, Abby 
Little, Carli 
Murray, Ella 
Sergent, Beka 
Simmons, Casey 
Vaughn, Ellie 
Webb, Kamryn 
Wicklund, Kara 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Brooksbank, Dakota 
Burbage, Brennan 
Clifford, Andrew 
Conrad, Brennon 
Creech, Hunter 
Cunningham, Cade 
Fisher, Gunner 
Hoover, David 
Huber, Jake 
Johnson, Eric 
Jones, Conner 
Maffei, Anthony 
Maldonaldo, Joey 

X Mancino, D Angelo  
X Martin, Kyler 

Meadors, Landon 
Mejia, Michael 
Morgan, Dylan 
North, Quincy 
Richman, Jake 
Rimer, Bobby 

X Sajlovic, Vuk 
Sanders, Kevin 
Shaffer, Austin 
Snith, Zoey 
Teten, Nick 
Woosley, Ryley 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bodde, Austin 
Cassidy, Cole 
Cox, Ethan  
Hamilton, Ben 
Hekler, Robert  Kyle
Huelsman, Brad 
Ingala, David 
McDaniel, Brandon  
McMillan, Max 
Navas, Jarren 
Shaffer, Austin 
Theriot, Ethan 
Whitehead, Logan 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Abbey, Brittany 
Carpenter, Skye 
Fortney, Abby 
Glover, Ashley 
Kane, Darby 
Mastin, Alexandra 
Mueller, Bella 
Pleake, Rylie 
Russell, Cathe 
Staley, Bella 
White, Virginia 

Freshman
Baseball

Arlinghaus, Gavin 
Ballard, Logan 
Bostwick, Colin 
Carmony, Reed 
Coots, Hestin 
Elstro, Kyle  
Eversole, Justin 
Greene, Alex 
Grubenhoff, Logan 
Hammonds, Jaylin 
Hodge, Ethan 
Jett, Coleman 
Lind, Thomas 
Nelson, Jack 
Parks, Hunter 
Sanders, Jake 
Schreiber, Nolan 
Sims, Kody 
Wells, Nathan 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Trent 
Carmony, Reed 
Cleary, Leon 
Eversole, Justin 
Hernandez, Willfredo 
Huff, Jake 
Krohman, Carter 
Little, Trey 
McKinley, Josh 
Miller, Isaac 
Price, Nathaniel  
Walker, Nate 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

X Baker, Caitlyn 
Cooper, Teresa 
Eggleston, Emilee 
Flege, Alissa 
Goodine, Alexis 
Jordan, Averi 
Kelsay, Hannah 
Kidd, Emma 
Kitchen, Kennedy 

X Krohman, Kayla 
Mueller, Bella 
Readnour, Jenna 
Waite, Josie  
Womble, McKenzie 
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Freshman
Cheerleading

Creech, Hailey 
Crisp, Brooke 
Engle, Isabella  
Heeger, Jasmine 
Knipp, Christina 
McKinley, Cesiley 
Sester, Isabelle 
Smith, Alyssa 

Freshman
Football

Anderson, Kamron 
Behne, Quintin 
Bleier, Jacob 
Bowling, Brennan 
Brewer, Jeffrey 
Brooksbank, Dakota 
Brown, Joseph 
Burbage, Brennan 
Carlisle, Austin 
Carmony, Reed 
Carnes, Dylan 
Clifford, Andrew 
Courtney, Marcus 
Cunningham, Cade 
Daniels, Hunter 
Dunaway, Aaron 
Eversole, Justin 
Fagan, Daniel 
Freeman, Logan 
Gillespie, Tucker 
Goins, Justin 
Hernandez, Willfredo 
Huff, Jake 
Hughes, Ian 
Jones, Conner 
Laney, Deacon 
Laney, Jaxon 
Little, Trey 
Livers, Caleb 
Ludwig, Dylan 
McDaniel, Brandon  
McKinley, Josh 
Meyer, Landon 
Northcutt, Sean 
Pretty, Malachi 
Reed, Aiden 
Rimer, Bobby 
Sabie, Dylan 
Sims, Kody 
Smith, Hunter 
Spickler, Bryce 
Taylor, Hunter 
Thomson, Kevin 
Walker, Nate 
West, Mason 
Wever, Cody 
Willman, Tristan 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Cummins, Taylor  
Glover, Ronni 
Goodine, Alexis 
Kemplin, Selena 
Kirk, Gwen 
Korros, Kaylee 
Marshall, Seanti 
Meadors, Emery 
Neidenbach, Ava 
Paff, Sydney 
Saunders, Valerie 
Stewart, Juliana 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Benjamin, Braden 
Chatterton, Lane 
Finke, Logan  
Garnett, Seth 
Gough, Elliot 
Greenwood, Ryan 
Hopper, Logan 
King, CJ 
Neidenbach, CJ 
Sandusky, Connor 
Seger, Nick 
Simms, Evan  
Smith, Brady 
Spaulding, Kade 
Spickler, Bryce 

X Stephens, Jared 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Buck, Sophie 
Cahill, Whitney 
Chandler, Alexis 
Chenot, Riley 
Cunningham, Kendall  
Derks, Nina  
Gadzala, Katie 
Harrington, Anna 
Iles, Shyanne 
Nipper, Aubrey 
Price, Kayla 
Taylor, Ashley 
Trusty, Lilly 
Vehige, Madison 
Vogelpohl, Jenna 
Waddell, Abigale 
Waite, Josie  
Whisner, Brooke 
York, Olivia 
Zoeller, Emma 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Bates, Zach 
Bleier, Jacob 
Bodde, Austin 
Cox, Ethan  
Laney, Jaxon 
Livers, Caleb 
Pretty, Malachi 
Reed, Aiden 

Freshman
Track - Girls

X Abbey, Brittany 
Gauch, Samantha 
Hofstetter, Grace  
Koehl, Sophie 
McNeese, Delaney 
Mueller, Bella 
Murray, Ella 
Schaub, Madsion 

Freshman
Volleyball

Atkins, Gabby 
Baker, Caitlyn 
Baker, Candice 
Chow, Sibell 
Hans, Kailynn 
Jordan, Averi 
Kitchen, Kennedy 
Klare, Abby 
Lachmann, Abby 
Little, Carli 
Little, Randi 
McNeese, Delaney 
Murray, Ella 
Sergent, Beka 
Simmons, Casey 
Vaughn, Ellie 


